This Owner's Manual is provided and hosted by Appliance Factory Parts.
Napoleon WPX100S5BA-N
Owner's Manual
Shop genuine replacement parts for Napoleon
WPX100S5BA-N
Find Your Napoleon HVAC Parts - Select From 105 Models
-------- Manual continues below --------
  Wolf Steel Ltd., 24 Napoleon Rd., Barrie, ON L4M 0G8 Canada   •    1(866)820-8686    •    www.napoleon.com
9500 SERIES (WPX-N)
W415-2328 / B / 11.04.20
Specifi cations
Features and Benefi ts
Model Breakdown
Model BTU Width Depth Height A.F.U.E.
WPX030S2AA-N 30,000
17 1/2”
29 1/2” 34”
Up to 95.0%
Certifi ed through AHRI
WPX040S2AA-N 40,000
WPX060S3AA-N 60,000
WPX080S3AA-N 80,000
WPX100S5BA-N 100,000 22 1/2”
The 9500 Series High Effi ciency Gas Furnace may be installed in alcove or closet
installations that require zero clearance. Certifi ed by CSA for application in Canada and the
United States.
Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency (AFUE)